

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Sauk Heights - Phase II

City Project Number 53B1990

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP + Compact.	25	LF	30.00	750.00
Engineering @ 10%				75.00
Total Cost	25		33.00	825.00
15" RCP + Compact.	125	LF	34.00	4250.00
Engineering @ 10%				425.00
Total Cost	125		37.40	4675.00
24" RCP + Compact.	604	LF	51.00	30804.00
Engineering @ 10%				3080.40
Total Cost	604		56.10	33884.40
Underdrains	269	LF	15.00	4035.00
Engineering @ 10%				403.50
Total Cost	269		16.50	4438.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>43822.90</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 3/24/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Sauk Heights - Phase II
City Project Number 53B1990

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	2	ea	920.00	1840.00
Engineering @ 10%				184.00
Total Cost	2		1012.00	2024.00
H Inlet	6	ea	920.00	5520.00
Engineering @ 10%				552.00
Total Cost	6		1012.00	6072.00
4x4 SAS	3	ea	2590.00	7770.00
Engineering @ 10%				770.00
Total Cost	3		2849.00	8547.00
4x4 SAS	1	ea	2560.00	2560.00
Engineering @ 10%				256.00
Total Cost	1		2816.00	2816.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>19459.00</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 3/24/05